
Orange Juice

Mint Hit
apple, lemon, 
sugar syrup, mint

Green Day
apple, celery, honey, 
spinach 

Beet Hit
beetroot, ginger, 
carrot, apple

Orange Kicker
orange, carrot, ginger

Dirty chai 

Turmeric latte

4.50

4.50

JUICES 

HOUSE SPECIALTIES 

4.95

4.95

4.95

4.95

4.95

Dalston rhubarb, 
pineapple, cherry
Bunderburg ginger beer
Ktea africa kombucha
Fevertree tonic,  
elderflower, ginger ale
Diet coke / coke
Sprite

4.5

4.5
4.5
2.2

2.2
2.2

SOFT DRINKS

Espresso
Black Americano | Iced
Latte | Iced 
Flat white
Cappuccino
Macchiato
Cortado
Spanish Latte | Iced 
Mocha | Iced 
Hot Chocolate | Iced 
House Cold Brew 

English Breakfast
Earl Grey
Green Tea
Peppermint Tea
Chamomile
Fresh Mint

Ginger shot 
lemon, ginger, honey

Spirulina Shot
apple, ginger, spirulina

Turmeric Shot
turmeric, ginger, apple 
pepper

2.80
3.00
3.50
3.70
3.70
2.90
2.90
4.00
3.50
3.50
4.50

2.00
2.00
2.50
2.50
2.50
3.00

CASBAH COFFEES

TEAS

WELLNESS SHOTS 
2.00

2.00

2.00


